PHX LED PROFILE SPOT
© 2014 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
57 Alexander St. Yonkers, NY 10701
Tel: 800-4-ALTMAN
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting

Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Wattage - LED Array - Lens Type - Finish Color
PHX 1(150) - RGBA - 5° - B (Black)
2(250) - RGBW - 10° - W (White)
- 3K - 19° - S (Silver)
- 5K - 26° - C (Custom)
- 36°
- 50°
Example:   PHX2-RGBA-36-B
Included Accessories
6-CFD Black Color Frame, 6¼” x 6¼”
510 Malleable Iron Pipe Clamp
SC-36-BK 36” Black Safety Cable with
Spring Clamp
Additional Accessories
10-CFB Black Color Frame, 12” x 12”
(Included with PHX-10 and C10)
12-CFB Black Color Frame, 14” x 14”
(Included with PHX-5 and C5)
510-HD Heavy Duty Malleable Iron Pipe Clamp
4.5-DN 6¼” x 6¼” Donut, Black with 2½” Hole
10-DN 12” x 12” Donut, Black
12-DN 14” x 14” Donut, Black
4.5-SN 6¼” x 6¼”  Snoot, Black
10-SN 12” x 12”  Snoot, Black
12-SN 14” x 14”  Snoot, Black
PHX-PH Phoenix Steel Pattern Holder, B-Size
PHX-GPH Phoenix Glass Patter Holder, B-Size
PDII Phoenix Drop In Iris
PCL-PBG-12-* 5’ 20A powerCON with Parallel Blade U
Ground (Edison)
PCL-2P&G-12-5-* 5’ 20A powerCON with 2P&G Stage Pin
Connector, Male
PCL-TLG-12-5-* 5’ 20A powerCON with L5-20P Twist Locking
Ground Connector, Male
PCL-BARE-12-5-* 5’ 20A powerCON with Bare End Lead
*=W for White Cable, Black is standard and no suffix is required
PHX LED PROFILE SPOT
© 2014 Altman Stage Lighting, Inc.
57 Alexander St. Yonkers, NY 10701
Tel: 800-4-ALTMAN
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
Lighting
BRINGING IMAGINATION TO LIGHT
RGBA PERFORMANCE
Throw Distance
(d)